
RESOLUTION No. 72- 52 

September 7, 1972 

BUDGET TRANSFERS 

BE IT HEREBY RESOLVED by the Com~on Council of the City of 
Bloomington, Indiana, that the City Controller of said City will 
adjust the appropriations of the following budgets, to-wit: 

DRUG COM!1ISSION 

FROH # 11 
# 13 

Salaries & Wages, Regular 
Salaries & Wages, 'I'emporary 

$ 350.00 
1,500.00 

TO # 26 Other Contractual Services $1,850.00 

FIF.E DEPARTHENT 

FROH # 32 Garage & ~iotor 

TO # 37 Other Supplies 

POLICE DEPARTHENT 

FROM #111 

TO 

APPROVED: 

#214 
#252 
#324 
#363 

~ r;y- lJ;:/77 /) 
~~--?VJ:.~ v, ~ l~-~ 

Francis X. McCloskey, Mayor~ 
City of Bloomington, Indiana 

ADOPTED J' , / ? /P7 r 
DaterJ 

$ 300.00 

$ 300.00 

$18,000.00 

$ 1,500.00 
10,000.00 

6,000.00 
500.00 




